
Bible Reading Plan            Read 5 Days per Week with 2 Catch-Up Days

✔ Date Reading 1 Reading 2 ✔ Date Reading 1 Reading 2

Mon, Oct 11, 2021 Mark 1 Romans 1 Mon, Nov 22, 2021 John 15 1 Corinthians 16

Tue, Oct 12, 2021 Mark 2 Romans 2 Tue, Nov 23, 2021 John 16 2 Corinthians 1

Wed, Oct 13, 2021 Mark 3 Romans 3 Wed, Nov 24, 2021 John 17 2 Corinthians 2

Thu, Oct 14, 2021 Mark 4 Romans 4 Thu, Nov 25, 2021 John 18 2 Corinthians 3

Fri, Oct 15, 2021 Mark 5 Romans 5 Fri, Nov 26, 2021 John 19 2 Corinthians 4

Mon, Oct 18, 2021 Mark 6 Romans 6 Mon, Nov 29, 2021 John 20 2 Corinthians 5

Tue, Oct 19, 2021 Mark 7 Romans 7 Tue, Nov 30, 2021 John 21 2 Corinthians 6

Wed, Oct 20, 2021 Mark 8 Romans 8 Wed, Dec 1, 2021 Matthew 3 2 Corinthians 7

Thu, Oct 21, 2021 Mark 9 Romans 9 Thu, Dec 2, 2021 Matthew 4 2 Corinthians 8

Fri, Oct 22, 2021 Mark 10 Romans 10 Fri, Dec 3, 2021 Matthew 5 2 Corinthians 9

Mon, Oct 25, 2021 Mark 11 Romans 11 Mon, Dec 6, 2021 Matthew 6 2 Corinthians 10

Tue, Oct 26, 2021 Mark 12 Romans 12 Tue, Dec 7, 2021 Matthew 7 2 Corinthians 11

Wed, Oct 27, 2021 Mark 13 Romans 13 Wed, Dec 8, 2021 Matthew 8 2 Corinthians 12

Thu, Oct 28, 2021 Mark14 Romans 14 Thu, Dec 9, 2021 Matthew 9 2 Corinthians 13

Fri, Oct 29, 2021 Mark 15 Romans 15 Fri, Dec 10, 2021 Matthew 10 Galations 1

Mon, Nov 1, 2021 Mark 16  Romans 16 Mon, Dec 13, 2021 Matthew 11 Galations 2

Tue, Nov 2, 2021 John 1 1 Corinthians 2 Tue, Dec 14, 2021 Matthew 12 Galations 3

Wed, Nov 3, 2021 John 2 1 Corinthians 3 Wed, Dec 15, 2021 Matthew 13 Galations 4

Thu, Nov 4, 2021 John 3 1 Corinthians 4 Thu, Dec 16, 2021 Matthew 14 Galations 5

Fri, Nov 5, 2021 John 4 1 Corinthians 5 Fri, Dec 17, 2021 Matthew 15 Galations 6
Christmas Week

Mon, Nov 8, 2021 John 5 1 Corinthians 6 Mon, Dec 20, 2021 Matthew 1 Ephesians 1

Tue, Nov 9, 2021 John 6 1 Corinthians 7 Tue, Dec 21, 2021 Matthew 2 Ephesians 2

Wed, Nov 10, 2021 John 7 1 Corinthians 8 Wed, Dec 22, 2021 Matthew 3 Ephesians 3

Thu, Nov 11, 2021 John 8 1 Corinthians 9 Thu, Dec 23, 2021 Luke 1 Ephesians 4

Fri, Nov 12, 2021 John 9 1 Corinthians 10 Fri, Dec 24, 2021 Luke 2 Ephesians 5

November 15, 2021 John 10 1 Corinthians11 Mon, Dec 27, 2021 Matthew 16 Ephesians 6

November 16, 2021 John 11 1 Corinthians 12 Tue, Dec 28, 2021 Matthew 17 Philippians 1

November 17, 2021 John 12 1 Corinthians 13 Wed, Dec 29, 2021 Matthew 18 Philippians 2

November 18, 2021 John 13 1 Corinthians 14 Thu, Dec 30, 2021 Matthew 19 Philippians 3

November 19, 2021 John 14 1 Corinthians. 15 Fri, Dec 31, 2021 Matthew 20 Philippians 4

       Add on: My Utmost for His Highest - utmost.org. If you use this, click on & read all the linked Scriptures verses.
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